FIX506 FP
FIXGAN 57 FP

B Istruzioni per il montaggio W VHcTpykumm no yctaHoske

m Fitting instructions

| D | Montageanleitung

I 'nstructions de montage
I3 nstrucciones de montaje
IET Montage-instructies
Instrucdes de Montagem
S | Monteringsanvisning

| FIN | Asennusohje
Paigaldusjuhend

N4 stiprinasanas instrukcija
Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos
M Instrukcja montazu

K<3 Nivod na montaz

I ¥ Navod na montaz
KX Navodila za pritrjevanje
IETN Uputa za sastavljanje
IETWA A felszerelés médja

KT 06nyiec suvappordynonc
Y Monteringsvejledning
m Instructiuni de montare
Uydurma talimat

[ N | Monteringsveiledning
el



[ FIXINGKIT |

HH Componenti (Inclusi)

A Components (Included)

N Al Composants (Comprises)
. IE3 Die Komponenten Q.
(im Lieferumfang enthalten)

I3l Componentes (Incluido)

I KomnoHeHTb! (B KOoMnnekTe)

© M8 4

—() M8x40
= M6 12

B M6
Om M6x25
M6x30
M6x35
Oommm M6x45

10 (-

BN

N[Ol o &~

oo

A|O|O|N|[N]| ©

(—_—
SUPPORT KIT

[ ALUMINIUM BAR KIT |

[ 1] Componenti (Inclusi)
&l Components (Included)
N . 3l Composants (Comprises) Q
3 Die Komponenten *
(im Lieferumfang enthalten)
3l Componentes (Incluido)
Tl KomnoHeHTb! (B KOMNeKTe)

Il Componenti (Inclusi)

& Components (Included)
[ ¢ | Composants (Comprises)
I3 Die Komponenten (im Lieferumfang enthalten)
I3l Componentes (Incluido)
T KomnoHeHTbI (B KOMMneKTe)

15

11

16

12

17

13

18

=
19| [ |1

ONLY FOR

Optional

“ALU KIT” PROFILES D
Y
Accessories £ ¢ d
Kit /‘

14

S
S —
_—

2

— J
p

[ OPTIONAL ar. 000032500000 |
N. Q.

~\

BAR KIT

I Componenti (Inclusi)

A Components (Included)

N &l Composants (Comprises)
. I3 Die Komponenten Q.
(im Lieferumfang enthalten)

3l Componentes (Incluido)

I KomnoHeHTb! (B KOMnnekTe)

20

21

ONLY FOR




Quantity‘




Quantity

12

14 |— 2 ]

ONLY FOR
“ALU KIT” PROF

Optional
Accessories L €

ONLY FOR

Quantity]




Q
4
8
8
8
8

O M6x45
M6x35
S M6

S me

N
2
7
3
9
3
9
6




Quantity

)

D)
M6x30

N. Quantity -




7,

\

4m_l!...<,.
N

ALY

X

Quantity\
4
4

OIPTIONAL

Art. 000032900000




7

FIXING KIT

~

' SUPPORT KIT ’

M Ricambi (A Richiesta) Il Ricambi (A Richiesta)
I Spare Parts (Made to order) Codice K& Spare Parts (Made to order) Codice
E Piéces de rechange (Sur commande) Code E Piéces de rechange (Sur commande) Code
E Teile (auf Anfrage) . E Teile (auf Anfrage) J
N ° A Piezas de recamb%o (Previa solicitud) Codigo Q' N ° A Piezas de recamb?o (Previa solicitud) Codigo Q°
I 3anacHble yacTu (no 3anpocy) Kog I 3anacHble yacTu (no 3anpocy) Kog
1 700009300000 1 15 % 1
2 1 16 @ 1
700009700000 ~ 700008700000
17 D=2 1
8
3 700009400000 1 8 @ 1
4 4 16 ) 4
700008800000
700009500000 S—
5 —{) M8x40 4 17 D 4
6 = M6 12 4
700008900000
7 ® M6 8 18 %
@) I
8 M6x25 4 19 700025000000 1
M6x30 4
. 7
9 M6x35 700016200000 8 e N
ommm M6x45 8 ALUMINIUM BAR KIT
1 O @Ij 4 M Ricambi (A Richiesta)
~ 7/ I Spare Parts (Made to order) Codice
Piéces de rechange (Sur commande) Code
( ) N' I3 E Teile (auf Anfrage) Codigo Q'
B A R K I T Il Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
I 3anacHble yacTu (no 3anpocy) koA
Il Ricambi (A Richiesta)
I Spare Parts (Made to order) Codice 1 2 ® 700009200000
E Piéces de rechange (Sur commande) Code
E Teile (auf Anfrage) ™
N. I3 Piezas de recambgio (Previa solicitud) Codigo Q- 1 3 ==ECER 700009100000 4
I 3anacHble yacTu (no 3anpocy) koA
14 —_— 700007900000 2
700009000000 4 \ J
700009100000 4

MAX
loaded

F.lli Menabo s.r.1.

Via 8 Marzo, 3 - 42025 Cavriago (RE), Italia

Cod.Istr.

Data

Creato da

Approvato da

500009000002

20/03/2017

NP

EL

Tel. +39-(0)522/942840 / Fax.+39-(0)522/942948
e-mail: info@flli-menabo.it
Web-site: www.flli-menabo.it / www.m-way.it



